附件1
学员名额分配表
	单  位  
	基层党支部
书记
	总部党务工作机构组织处负责人
	二级单位
组织处（科）长
	总人数

	中投公司
	10
	1
	1
	12

	开发银行
	9
	1
	1
	11

	进出口行
	7
	1
	1
	9

	农 发 行
	10
	1
	1
	12

	工商银行
	15
	1
	1
	17

	农业银行
	16
	1
	1
	18

	中国银行
	15
	1
	1
	17

	建设银行
	15
	1
	1
	17

	交通银行
	10
	1
	1
	12

	中信集团
	10
	1
	1
	12

	光大集团
	10
	1
	1
	12

	中国人保
	14
	1
	1
	16

	中国人寿
	14
	1
	1
	16

	中国太平
	8
	1
	1
	10

	中国信保
	7
	1
	1
	9

	合计
	170
	15
	15
	200




